
 

Jim Mitchell Community Park                             
16 E. Main St.  Warner, NH 

www.mainstreetwarnerinc.org  456-3745 
 

MainStreet Warner Stage                    
     2015 Event Schedule    

Friday, June 12: Tom Pirozzoli 6-9pm 
Tom is well known musician throughout New England 
as well as the national music scene 

Friday, June 19: Jake Davis and the Whiskey 
Stones 6-9pm From Seacoast NH acoustic guitar and 
percussion 

Saturday, June 20: Annie Grilli of Annie & the 
Natural Wonder Band 10:30am Nature inspired 
original music for children  ~ participatory show! 
 
Friday, June 26: The Tenderbellies 6-9pm  
Burlington, VT based string band blends Americana, 
bluegrass, new grass, jazz & rock 
 
Tuesday, July 7: Etna Old Time  5:30- 8pm 
New-old time duo traditional and newer tunes, 
bluegrass & folk 
 
Friday, July 10: Beechwood  6-9pm 
Acoustic duo/trio playing mix of originals and covers 
 
Tuesday, July 14:  Kathy Lowe & Friends 5:30 – 
8pm “ Beat Fest ” Large drumming event - bring 
drums, instruments and create a large  “Beat Fest”! 
 
Friday, July 17: Pat & The Hats 6-9pm 
Original modern rock band from central NH  
 
Saturday, July 18: DIG Feat and the DoBros     
5:30-10pm Creating music that can be musically 

playful or tight and composed “soulfunk ragejazz” 

 
 
 

http://www.mainstreetwarnerinc.org/


LIKE US  on Facebook                       
MainStreet Warner Inc                             
MainStreet Warner Stage 

 

 

 

 

 Tuesday, July 21: Bradford Bog People 5:30- 
7:30pm Banjo, fiddle, Guitar and wonderful harmonies 

Tuesday, July 28: Tim Fischer & Brad Myrick 5:30-
8pm  Guitarists, composers, performed across US and 

Europe 

 Friday, July 31: Questionable Company   6-9pm  
Small band with curiously large sound folk funk trio 
from Burlington, VT 

Friday, August 7: Beechwood 6-9pm                     

(bio same as July 10) 

Saturday, August 15: MainStreet Warner Film 
Festival  4 – 10 pm                                                   
Food & Drink,  Local Vendors, Ice Cream                                           
Live Music 5 – 7:30pm                                                   
Short Film Festival 7:30 – 10pm 

Tuesday, August 18: Tom Pirozzoli   5:30-8pm   
(Same Bio June 12) 

Friday, Sept 4: Uncle Terry's Swisch Wagon  6-
9pm From the Berkshire Hills of Great Barrington, MA  

Blend of original bluegrass, folk and Americana often 
referred to as "porch-grass" 

Saturday, Sept. 5:  The Greenlights  7-10pm 

The Greenlights combine elements from many schools 
of music for a new type of rock. Powerful vocals, 
backed by creative, strong instrumental performances. 

 Saturday, Sept. 12:  The Luggnuts  7-10pm    
Individually Twisted, Collectively Tight! 
Alt-Country/Folk/Rock                                                    
 

All shows FREE ~ Donations appreciated!             
Your contribution helps to make it free for all. 
Thank you! 

 

 
Donated by R.C. Brayshaw & Co. Inc  
www.rcbrayshaw.com 
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